
SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

 
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science and Technology
Program : BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
Program Code : 2363
Mode of Learning : Regular
Branch : (Information Technology)
Program Part : Second Year
Program Part Term : Sem III
Event : NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)  
 
Course Level Details:-

INT EXTCourse Code Course Name Credits Grade Template Name AM

Min Max Min Max 

Course Max Marks

30400101  Accounts and Finance  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30400102  Universal Human Values  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 -- -- 50
30534101  Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30534201  Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30540101  Object Oriented Programming  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30540201  Object Oriented Programming Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30703202  Open Source Technology Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30903301  Mini Project  2  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30803101  Fundamentals of Bioinformatics  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30841101  Discrete Mathematics  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30703101  Formal Language & Automata Theory  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100  
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Grade Template Used: :-
Template Name : 40% Passing
No. Of Intervals : 52  

Sr. No. Grade Abbreviation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description

1 O+ 90.00 100.00 Pass 10.00 O+
2 O 89.00 89.99 Pass 9.90 O
3 O 88.00 88.99 Pass 9.80 O
4 O 87.00 87.99 Pass 9.70 O
5 O 86.00 86.99 Pass 9.60 O
6 O 85.00 85.99 Pass 9.50 O
7 O 84.00 84.99 Pass 9.40 O
8 O 83.00 83.99 Pass 9.30 O
9 O 82.00 82.99 Pass 9.20 O
10 O 81.00 81.99 Pass 9.10 O
11 O 80.00 80.99 Pass 9.00 O
12 A+ 79.00 79.99 Pass 8.90 A+
13 A+ 78.00 78.99 Pass 8.80 A+
14 A+ 77.00 77.99 Pass 8.70 A+
15 A+ 76.00 76.99 Pass 8.60 A+
16 A+ 75.00 75.99 Pass 8.50 A+
17 A+ 74.00 74.99 Pass 8.40 A+
18 A+ 73.00 73.99 Pass 8.30 A+
19 A+ 72.00 72.99 Pass 8.20 A+
20 A+ 71.00 71.99 Pass 8.10 A+
21 A+ 70.00 70.99 Pass 8.00 A+
22 A 69.00 69.99 Pass 7.90 A
23 A 68.00 68.99 Pass 7.80 A
24 A 67.00 67.99 Pass 7.70 A
25 A 66.00 66.99 Pass 7.60 A
26 A 65.00 65.99 Pass 7.50 A
27 A 64.00 64.99 Pass 7.40 A
28 A 63.00 63.99 Pass 7.30 A
29 A 62.00 62.99 Pass 7.20 A
30 A 61.00 61.99 Pass 7.10 A
31 A 60.00 60.99 Pass 7.00 A
32 B+ 59.00 59.99 Pass 6.80 B+
33 B+ 58.00 58.99 Pass 6.60 B+
34 B+ 57.00 57.99 Pass 6.40 B+
35 B+ 56.00 56.99 Pass 6.20 B+
36 B+ 55.00 55.99 Pass 6.00 B+
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37 B 54.00 54.99 Pass 5.90 B
38 B 53.00 53.99 Pass 5.80 B
39 B 52.00 52.99 Pass 5.70 B
40 B 51.00 51.99 Pass 5.60 B
41 B 50.00 50.99 Pass 5.50 B
42 C 49.00 49.99 Pass 5.40 C
43 C 48.00 48.99 Pass 5.30 C
44 C 47.00 47.99 Pass 5.20 C
45 C 46.00 46.99 Pass 5.10 C
46 C 45.00 45.99 Pass 5.00 C
47 P 44.00 44.99 Pass 4.80 P
48 P 43.00 43.99 Pass 4.60 P
49 P 42.00 42.99 Pass 4.40 P
50 P 41.00 41.99 Pass 4.20 P
51 P 40.00 40.99 Pass 4.00 P
52 F 0.00 39.99 Fail 0.00 F
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Abbreviations Used:
EXT External Assessment
INT Internal Assessment
EX External
IN Internal
PR Practical
PV Practical/Viva
TH Theory
TW Term Work
Cr Credits
AM Assessment Method
Gr Grade Obtained
SGPA Semester Grade Point Average
CGPA Cumulative Grade Point Average
EGP Earned Grade Points
c Current Performance
NP Not Permitted
UMC Unfair Means Case
FF Fail
RR Result Reserved
+ Grace applied
AB Absent
ATKT Allowed to keep Terms
RMK Remark
x Past Performance
App Appearance
Obt Obtained
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Full Name : AVHAD SAURABHI NARAYAN Mother Name : SAVITA Seat No : 336001 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314731 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 20 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 33 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 26 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 25 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 24 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 166.50 SGPA: 8.33  Grade : A+ Total: 551/750 Percentage : 73.47

 

Full Name : BADAYALYA GAYATRI MANOJ Mother Name : DURGA Seat No : 336002 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313855 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 39 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 20 100 62 6 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 26 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 33 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 28 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.20 SGPA: 8.61  Grade : A+ Total: 578/750 Percentage : 77.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : BENDALE POURNIMA BHAGWAT Mother Name : SADHANA Seat No : 336003 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313991 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 42 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 33 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 36 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 27 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 31 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 183.10 SGPA: 9.16  Grade : O Total: 612/750 Percentage : 81.60

 

Full Name : CHAUDHARI SHAILEE SANTOSH Mother Name : MAMTA Seat No : 336004 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316045 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 42 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 28 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 41 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 36 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 33 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 182.80 SGPA: 9.14  Grade : O Total: 614/750 Percentage : 81.87

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : CHAVAN JIGISHA JAYDEEP Mother Name : GAYATRI Seat No : 336005 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314417 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 37 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 20 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 20 100 57 57/100 2 B+ 6.40 12.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 21 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 21 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : CHAVAN SHRUTI GAJANAN Mother Name : VIJAYA Seat No : 336006 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317524 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 38 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 34 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 35 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 35 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 29 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 24 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 180.30 SGPA: 9.02  Grade : O Total: 600/750 Percentage : 80.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : CHAVAN SRUSHTI VISHNU Mother Name : USHA Seat No : 336007 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314321 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 29 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 27 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 22 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 23 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 20 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 160.40 SGPA: 8.02  Grade : A+ Total: 525/750 Percentage : 70.00

 

Full Name : CHIPIRISHETTY SHIVANI ASHOK Mother Name : LAVANYA Seat No : 336008 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314023 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 34 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 23 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 26 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 29 100 63 63/100 2 A 7.30 14.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 157.70 SGPA: 7.89  Grade : A Total: 522/750 Percentage : 69.60

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : DALVI PRACHI DNYANDEO Mother Name : SANDHYA Seat No : 336009 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317501 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 39 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 23 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 25 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 28 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 25 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 19 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 171.80 SGPA: 8.59  Grade : A+ Total: 572/750 Percentage : 76.27

 

Full Name : DESHPANDE SRUSHTI RAJENDRA Mother Name : RADHIKA Seat No : 336010 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313936 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 42 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 20 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 31 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 26 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 27 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.20 SGPA: 8.36  Grade : A+ Total: 553/750 Percentage : 73.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : GOSAVI SHREYA CHANDRAKANT Mother Name : KARUNA Seat No : 336011 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906453 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 45 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 22 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 41 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 25 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 177.10 SGPA: 8.86  Grade : A+ Total: 597/750 Percentage : 79.60

 

Full Name : GOWDA K S PAVITRA SOMASHEKAR Mother Name : RAMITHA Seat No : 336012 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315966 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 33 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 34 -- -- 50 34 34/50 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 22 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 24 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 25 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 26 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.20 SGPA: 8.06  Grade : A+ Total: 532/750 Percentage : 70.93

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : JADHAV ASMITA RAMDAS Mother Name : JYOTI Seat No : 336013 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314665 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 26 100 57 57/100 2 B+ 6.40 12.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 32 -- -- 50 32 32/50 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 22 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 30 100 57 57/100 2 B+ 6.40 12.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 14 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 16 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 131.60 SGPA: 6.58  Grade : B+ Total: 440/750 Percentage : 58.67

 

Full Name : JADHAV SAKSHI BHAGWAT Mother Name : POONAM Seat No : 336014 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316583 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 35 100 65 65/100 2 A 7.50 15.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 22 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 27 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 32 100 65 65/100 2 A 7.50 15.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 30 100 50 50/100 3 B 5.50 16.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 18 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 148.40 SGPA: 7.42  Grade : A Total: 489/750 Percentage : 65.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : JADHAV SAKSHI GOPICHAND Mother Name : SANDHYA Seat No : 336015 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906511 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 45 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 22 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 37 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 28 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 27 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 19 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 169.30 SGPA: 8.47  Grade : A+ Total: 557/750 Percentage : 74.27

 

Full Name : JAGTAP JHASHI RAJEBHAU Mother Name : SINDHU Seat No : 336016 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314336 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 43 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 29 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 42 100 88 88/100 3 O 9.80 29.40 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 45 100 92 92/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 38 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 190.80 SGPA: 9.54  Grade : O Total: 653/750 Percentage : 87.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : JAYASWAL ESHANA SANDEEP Mother Name : DIVYA Seat No : 336017 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315595 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 38 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 24 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 27 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 38 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 33 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.50 SGPA: 8.73  Grade : A+ Total: 581/750 Percentage : 77.47

 

Full Name : BHAGYASHREE DIVESH Mother Name : MADHUPRIYA Seat No : 336018 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314313 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 39 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 31 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 38 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 36 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 185.40 SGPA: 9.27  Grade : O Total: 624/750 Percentage : 83.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : JITURI DASHAMI GOVIND Mother Name : REKHA Seat No : 336019 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314804 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 42 100 88 88/100 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 31 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 36 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 38 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 35 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 189.00 SGPA: 9.45  Grade : O Total: 637/750 Percentage : 84.93

 

Full Name : KABRA ANIKA AMIT Mother Name : NAMITA Seat No : 336020 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313921 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 40 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 20 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 30 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 25 100 56 56/100 2 B+ 6.20 12.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 20 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 164.60 SGPA: 8.23  Grade : A+ Total: 546/750 Percentage : 72.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KACHWALA MARIYA ALIASGAR Mother Name : ZAINAB Seat No : 336021 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316896 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 45 100 91 91/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 32 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 42 100 88 88/100 3 O 9.80 29.40 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 40 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 32 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 25 10 / 25 22 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 190.80 SGPA: 9.54  Grade : O Total: 655/750 Percentage : 87.33

 

Full Name : KANTAK RUTUJA BHAVESH Mother Name : SAKSHI Seat No : 336022 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314085 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 46 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 27 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 30 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 35 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 29 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 173.30 SGPA: 8.67  Grade : A+ Total: 578/750 Percentage : 77.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KAPSE SHRAVANI PRAKASH Mother Name : NILIMA Seat No : 336023 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313782 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 45 100 91 91/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 30 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 35 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 34 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 28 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 179.30 SGPA: 8.97  Grade : A+ Total: 607/750 Percentage : 80.93

 

Full Name : KARLE PRATIKSHA GANGADHAR Mother Name : VAISHALI Seat No : 336024 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315846 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 26 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 22 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 20 100 52 6 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 24 100 58 58/100 2 B+ 6.60 13.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 22 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 156.60 SGPA: 7.83  Grade : A Total: 514/750 Percentage : 68.53

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KAULWAR ANAGHA HANMANT Mother Name : NIRMALA Seat No : 336025 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314344 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 38 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 20 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 4 54/100 2 B 5.90 11.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 28 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : KAWDE SWARALI SANTOSH Mother Name : VANDANA Seat No : 336026 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313797 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 43 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 20 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 27 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 37 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 36 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 175.80 SGPA: 8.79  Grade : A+ Total: 587/750 Percentage : 78.27

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KHARCHE ANUSHKA UDAY Mother Name : SHILPA Seat No : 336027 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906967 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 37 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 27 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 24 100 55 55/100 2 B+ 6.00 12.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 20 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.20 SGPA: 8.36  Grade : A+ Total: 548/750 Percentage : 73.07

 

Full Name : KHEUR SHRIYA VINAY Mother Name : SANDHYA Seat No : 336028 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316223 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 32 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 22 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 21 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 27 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 27 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 163.90 SGPA: 8.20  Grade : A+ Total: 536/750 Percentage : 71.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KODARLIKAR DEVISHI VISHAL Mother Name : UJWALA Seat No : 336029 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314062 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 33 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 27 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 32 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 25 100 63 63/100 2 A 7.30 14.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 27 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 23 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 170.00 SGPA: 8.50  Grade : A+ Total: 554/750 Percentage : 73.87

 

Full Name : KONDHALKAR DIKSHA TANAJI Mother Name : SUSHILA Seat No : 336030 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906461 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 39 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 21 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 37 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 35 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 27 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.70 SGPA: 8.44  Grade : A+ Total: 560/750 Percentage : 74.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : RIYA KOUL Mother Name : MANEKA Seat No : 336031 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313816 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 38 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 46 -- -- 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 21 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 31 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 28 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 180.10 SGPA: 9.01  Grade : O Total: 604/750 Percentage : 80.53

 

Full Name : KULKARNI MANVA VIJAY Mother Name : SEEMA Seat No : 336032 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314402 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 27 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 24 -- -- 50 24 24/50 2 C 5.30 10.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 02 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 08 100 FF -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 20 100 50 6 50/100 3 B 5.50 16.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 12 10 / 25 10 50 22 22/50 1 P 4.80 4.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 13 10 / 25 16 50 29 29/50 1 B+ 6.60 6.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 23 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MAHALE DIKSHA ANKUSH Mother Name : RESHMA Seat No : 336033 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313975 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 34 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 23 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 33 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 31 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 26 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.70 SGPA: 8.44  Grade : A+ Total: 555/750 Percentage : 74.00

 

Full Name : MALAV ISHIKA JAYANT Mother Name : RAKHEE Seat No : 336034 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314673 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 38 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 26 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 37 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 25 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 25 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 18 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 177.10 SGPA: 8.86  Grade : A+ Total: 588/750 Percentage : 78.40

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MANGAONKAR SIDDHI AMOL Mother Name : ARPITA Seat No : 336035 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314592 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 35 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 23 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 32 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 28 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 26 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.00 SGPA: 8.05  Grade : A+ Total: 527/750 Percentage : 70.27

 

Full Name : MANWAR NISHTHA VIJAY Mother Name : MEENAKSHI Seat No : 336036 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316142 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 27 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 21 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 24 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 30 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 20 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 21 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 155.40 SGPA: 7.77  Grade : A Total: 509/750 Percentage : 67.87

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MARDHEKAR SAMIKSHA JITENDRA Mother Name : ANURADHA Seat No : 336037 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316014 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 37 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 29 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 35 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 21 100 59 59/100 2 B+ 6.80 13.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 25 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.30 SGPA: 8.37  Grade : A+ Total: 548/750 Percentage : 73.07

 

Full Name : MEHTA AASHI AMITKUMAR Mother Name : AMITA Seat No : 336038 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315622 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 41 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 28 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 29 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 36 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 28 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 178.20 SGPA: 8.91  Grade : A+ Total: 596/750 Percentage : 79.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MHATRE DEVYANI JEEVAN Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 336039 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314514 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 38 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 28 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 32 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 25 100 63 63/100 2 A 7.30 14.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 26 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 166.00 SGPA: 8.30  Grade : A+ Total: 544/750 Percentage : 72.53

 

Full Name : MITRE TANVI RAMCHANDRA Mother Name : PRABHAVATI Seat No : 336040 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313832 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 28 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 4 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 Ab 100 AB -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 13 50 28 28/50 1 B+ 6.20 6.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 18 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MOHAN DHRUVA DNYANESHWAR Mother Name : TRIVENI Seat No : 336041 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315734 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 36 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 22 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 28 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 20 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 155.60 SGPA: 7.78  Grade : A Total: 517/750 Percentage : 68.93

 

Full Name : MORE ISHA SACHIN Mother Name : ARCHANA Seat No : 336042 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316656 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 38 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 28 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 24 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 37 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 26 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 165.60 SGPA: 8.28  Grade : A+ Total: 550/750 Percentage : 73.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MOTE SONAL SANJAY Mother Name : SHITAL Seat No : 336043 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316382 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 35 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 22 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 32 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 36 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 36 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.50 SGPA: 8.73  Grade : A+ Total: 578/750 Percentage : 77.07

 

Full Name : NARKHEDE MRUDUL CHITIKANT Mother Name : RUPALI Seat No : 336044 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315363 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 36 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 13 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 22 100 51 51/100 2 B 5.60 11.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 20 100 61 5 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : NIGAM SUCHITA ANAND PRAKASH Mother Name : NITU Seat No : 336045 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906797 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 44 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 41 100 89 89/100 3 O 9.90 29.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 36 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 25 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 187.30 SGPA: 9.37  Grade : O Total: 632/750 Percentage : 84.27

 

Full Name : PARAB ARUSHI RAJENDRA Mother Name : APURVA Seat No : 336046 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315467 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 31 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 36 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 28 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 26 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 179.50 SGPA: 8.98  Grade : A+ Total: 599/750 Percentage : 79.87

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PARATE NIDHI MANISH Mother Name : CHETASHRI Seat No : 336047 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315645 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 42 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 33 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 39 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 25 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 177.00 SGPA: 8.85  Grade : A+ Total: 590/750 Percentage : 78.67

 

Full Name : PATEL MAITRY PANKAJ Mother Name : HETAL Seat No : 336048 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314375 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 42 100 88 88/100 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 20 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 27 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 32 100 63 63/100 2 A 7.30 14.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 20 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 19 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.60 SGPA: 8.08  Grade : A+ Total: 534/750 Percentage : 71.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PATIL DHANASHRI JITENDRA Mother Name : JIDNYA Seat No : 336049 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316625 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 37 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 26 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 27 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 33 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 27 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 173.20 SGPA: 8.66  Grade : A+ Total: 577/750 Percentage : 76.93

 

Full Name : PATIL HARSHALA NITIN Mother Name : NIKITA Seat No : 336050 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317451 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 37 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 37 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 42 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 36 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 37 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 183.30 SGPA: 9.17  Grade : O Total: 609/750 Percentage : 81.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PATIL SHRUTI SANTOSH Mother Name : SHWETA Seat No : 336051 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314642 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 38 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 30 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 34 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 43 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 36 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 182.20 SGPA: 9.11  Grade : O Total: 615/750 Percentage : 82.00

 

Full Name : PAWASKAR DEVIKA AVINASH Mother Name : SANJANA Seat No : 336052 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906476 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 34 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 20 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 26 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 27 100 55 55/100 2 B+ 6.00 12.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 08 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PAYGUDE SHRAVANI SAINATH Mother Name : TRUPTI Seat No : 336053 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316103 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 33 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 23 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 27 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 32 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 24 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 170.40 SGPA: 8.52  Grade : A+ Total: 561/750 Percentage : 74.80

 

Full Name : RAI SHWETA SANTOSHKUMAR Mother Name : SEEMA Seat No : 336054 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314383 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 34 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 27 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 39 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 37 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 27 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 23 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.80 SGPA: 8.64  Grade : A+ Total: 570/750 Percentage : 76.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : RAJPUT ANUSHKA SHAILENDRA Mother Name : ARCHANA Seat No : 336055 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313952 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 25 100 55 55/100 2 B+ 6.00 12.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 23 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 21 100 54 54/100 2 B 5.90 11.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 20 100 66 4 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 22 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : RAJPUT NANDINI PRAVINSING Mother Name : DIPALI Seat No : 336056 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314603 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 34 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 20 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 20 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 31 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 28 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 153.80 SGPA: 7.69  Grade : A Total: 513/750 Percentage : 68.40

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : REVANWAR SHATAKSHI SANDIP Mother Name : SAREEKA Seat No : 336057 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314746 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 23 100 55 55/100 2 B+ 6.00 12.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 32 -- -- 50 32 32/50 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 07 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 3 51/100 2 B 5.60 11.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 20 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 14 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 13 10 / 25 17 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 21 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : SALIAN SIDDHI DINESH Mother Name : KUSHALA Seat No : 336058 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313913 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 34 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 33 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 41 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 39 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 36 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 185.70 SGPA: 9.29  Grade : O Total: 621/750 Percentage : 82.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SARASWAT PRIYANSHI YOGESHKUMAR Mother Name : SHIPRA Seat No : 336059 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315653 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 34 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 27 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 29 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 35 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 28 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.90 SGPA: 8.65  Grade : A+ Total: 570/750 Percentage : 76.00

 

Full Name : SHELKE DHANASHREE GANESH Mother Name : JAYSHREE Seat No : 336060 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906581 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 30 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 35 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 31 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 30 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 169.50 SGPA: 8.48  Grade : A+ Total: 557/750 Percentage : 74.27

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SHETTY ADISHA SATISH Mother Name : NALINI Seat No : 336061 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317064 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 38 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 20 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 25 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 37 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 27 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 159.60 SGPA: 7.98  Grade : A Total: 531/750 Percentage : 70.80

 

Full Name : SHINDE SUHANI GOVIND Mother Name : SHARMILA Seat No : 336062 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314197 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 38 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 20 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 28 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 33 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 21 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.50 SGPA: 8.38  Grade : A+ Total: 555/750 Percentage : 74.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SINGH SIMRAN GORAKH Mother Name : CHITRAKALA Seat No : 336063 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314723 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 44 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 31 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 36 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 35 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 180.10 SGPA: 9.01  Grade : O Total: 599/750 Percentage : 79.87

 

Full Name : SOLKE VEDSHRI HEMANTKUMAR Mother Name : NIDHI Seat No : 336064 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314015 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 40 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 21 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 24 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 33 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 7 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 24 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 158.40 SGPA: 7.92  Grade : A Total: 523/750 Percentage : 69.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SOMKUWAR AAYUSHI SANJAY Mother Name : VAISHALI Seat No : 336065 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314391 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 41 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 26 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 33 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 28 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 20 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.00 SGPA: 8.70  Grade : A+ Total: 580/750 Percentage : 77.33

 

Full Name : SONAWANE ADITI GANESH Mother Name : REENA Seat No : 336066 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313824 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 41 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 33 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 43 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 184.70 SGPA: 9.24  Grade : O Total: 626/750 Percentage : 83.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SONAWANE GAURI ANIL Mother Name : NETRA Seat No : 336067 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314715 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 34 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 36 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 30 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 32 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.50 SGPA: 8.73  Grade : A+ Total: 575/750 Percentage : 76.67

 

Full Name : SONAWANE TANMAYEE MANOJ Mother Name : PALLAVI Seat No : 336068 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317482 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 39 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 37 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 37 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 33 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 178.90 SGPA: 8.95  Grade : A+ Total: 591/750 Percentage : 78.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SYED QURRATULAIN ANWAR RAZA Mother Name : JASMEEN Seat No : 336069 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314874 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 34 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 36 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 32 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 36 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 25 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 19 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 178.30 SGPA: 8.92  Grade : A+ Total: 596/750 Percentage : 79.47

 

Full Name : TANEJA KHUSHI SUNIL Mother Name : JAMANA Seat No : 336070 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313944 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 40 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 48 100 90 90/100 3 O+ 10.00 30.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 41 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 42 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 39 100 87 87/100 3 O 9.70 29.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 24 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 191.50 SGPA: 9.58  Grade : O Total: 646/750 Percentage : 86.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : THOMBARE SRUSHTI SHANKAR Mother Name : REKHA Seat No : 336071 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313894 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 32 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 07 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 20 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 20 100 52 2 52/100 2 B 5.70 11.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 20 100 63 5 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 13 10 / 25 21 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 21 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : TODKAR ANKITA MADHUKAR Mother Name : JAYA Seat No : 336072 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313847 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 32 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 21 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 31 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 20 100 61 4 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 16 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 21 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : TUMBADA RUTUJA SUNIL Mother Name : SANJANA Seat No : 336073 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314963 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 31 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 01 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 06 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 06 100 FF -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 07 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 12 10 / 25 10 50 22 22/50 1 P 4.80 4.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 14 10 / 25 16 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : VAIDYA MADHURA BIPIN Mother Name : BHAVANA Seat No : 336074 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317474 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 30 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 20 100 55 3 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 20 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 27 100 55 55/100 2 B+ 6.00 12.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Information Technology)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : VETURKAR ANUSHKA BALKRISHNA Mother Name : URMILA Seat No : 336075 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317404 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 40 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 23 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 32 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 30 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 31 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 19 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 166.30 SGPA: 8.32  Grade : A+ Total: 549/750 Percentage : 73.20

 

Full Name : VIBHUTE ANKITA SUDHAKAR Mother Name : BHAGYASHRI Seat No : 336076 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906484 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 32 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 06 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30703101 Formal Language & Automata Theory TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 08 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 14 10 / 25 12 50 26 26/50 1 B 5.70 5.70 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 19 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30703202 Open Source Technology Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30903301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation


